2013 IHRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

BOX
------------------ SEASON POINT STANDINGS  ~rreemmemmmeeeee £/MAR/2013
CAR# _ DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompuLink StarTrak
1) 2X88 Jeff Barrett Lake Worth, Fl 02 UNDERCOVER 92
2) 2X13 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 70
3) 3X44 NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL. 84 MUSTANG 60
4) 2263 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 60
5) 7X37 SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE 50
6) D117 DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 50
7) HX67 DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 50
8) 6056 JIM REVE POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA 40
@) 2X3C COREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER 40
10) 2X36 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 40
11) 2XX1VIC FERA Merritt Island, Fi 70 PLY DUSTER 40
12) 2037 Jerry LoBiondo Coral Springs, FI 67 CAMARO 40
13) CXO5Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, Fl 38 ROADSTER 30
14) 2X05RON ESPOSITO PALM BEACH GARDENSFL CHEVELLE 30
15) 2068 RICHARD BESWICK LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO 30
16) 2X24SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALM BC FL 93 S-10 30
17) P159 JOE LAINO PORT ST LUCIE FL 66 CHEVELLE 30
18) N182DAN KANE VERQ BEACH FL 90 MUSTANG 30
19) 2X4AANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN 30
20) FX23 A.]. Issman Deerfield Beach, Fl 73 NOVA 30
21) 8072 DONNIE JOHNSON PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA 30
22) 2XX6PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL O05M AND M 30
23) 2394 GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARO 30
24) 2211 CHARLIE OWENS MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 30
25) 289DDAVE MARSHALL GRANT FL 77 VEGA WAGON 30
26) 242 JP HICKMON BRADENTON FL MULLIS 30
27) 2462 Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 30
28) 2040 DAN SOUTH VERQ BEACH FL 92 CAMARO 20
29) 2X29ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 20
30) MX13MICHAEL MANION JUPITER FL MC 20
31) 6330]JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 79 MONZA 20
32) 9X51RODDY BARNES DAVIE FL 71 CAMARO 20
33) XXO5MATTY SOSNOWSKI  PALM BEACH GARDENS&L CAMARO 20
34) 25 DARIUS POITIER POMPANQO BEACHFL 68 CAMARO 20
35) 2X44DOUG PUTNAM PALM BEACH GARDENS&L CAMARO 20
36) 253 TIM HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW 20
37) 283P FRANK CORVINO JR  DELRAY BEACH FL 67 GTO 20
38) 233P CARLOS MADRID WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE 20
39) 2X7LSKIP PELLETT PALM BEACH GARDENSY2 TUBECARZ 20
40) 3X79DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 20
41) KX94TIM LANDIS PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 DODGE 20
42) 2X2) JOE PULEO SR PALM BEACH GARDENSH. VEGA 20
43) 0X47RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 20
44) CX57TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 07 RACE TECH 20
45) CX40BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALE FL 81 CUTLASS 20
46) 2X07REY ALONSO ROYAL PALM BEACH FLOO UNDERCOVER 20
47) ZX84 WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL 84728 20
48) 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 20
49) LX75BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL SPITZER 20
50) 2X41KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 20
51) MX61IMIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ 20

52) RX84RANDY WEBER LOX FL 12 MILLER 20



53)
54)
55)
56)
57)

2640 RANDY LEAVY
G250MIKE BESSENT
236 TOM WILKINSON
EXO06 DAVE LAMONT
2681 MIKE PRUSS

WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER

LOX FL 02 DODGE
STUART FL 85 CHEVY

LOX FL 85 RED

LOX FL 2008 DRAGSTER

20
20
20

20



2013 THRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

NO BOX
s SEASON POINT STANDINGS  wemmmmmmccen 11/MAR/2013
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN _ ___BODY "A" POINTS  Compulink StarTrak

1) 2X7P ANTHONY PULEO PALM BEACH GARDENS&& CAMARO 82
2) CX77 ROB REYNOLDS MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU 71
3) FX23 A) ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA 60
4) T209 JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 73 ROADRUNNER 60
5) 6779 SONNY FREELAND FLORIDA 50
6) NX42 NIKI THOMAS FT MYERS FL 21510 50
7) 200N LEE NEAL OAKLAND FL 94 CHEVY Z28 40
8) 2X70 TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE 40
9) 2778 PAT TUCCI LOX FL 25 MUSTANG 40
10) 4431 CARL JAGIELSKI CUTLER BAY FL 68 CAMARO 40
11} 4256 LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 40
12) 2X13BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 90 MUSTANG 40
13} 0324 RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACH FL 71 FORD PINTO 30
14) 2155JOHN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENS&2 CAMARO 30
15) 0659 ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN 30
16) 0030 STAN RIKER SEBASTIAN FL 69 FORD 30
17) 2X15MARK LANGENDOERFERTUART FL 93 CAMARO 30
18) RX10FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 94 GT MUSTANG 30
19) O0X47RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 30
20) 2XJP JOSEPH PULEC JR PALM BEACH GARDENS&2 CAMARO 30
21) 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 20 CAMARO 30
22) 2X66SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 07 BUSA 20
23) 2509 ANTHONY GALLO LOX FL 70 CAMARO 20
24) KX41ED SMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL CHEVY 20
25) 9878 TONY DEEDS OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO 20
26) 1X12GENE WITHERSPOON LOX FL 85 MUSTANG 20
27) 2156 MADELYN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENS(L PONT 20
28) 4X76 GARY COY LAKE WORTH FL 2006 CORVETTE 20
29) DX37)EREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG 20
30) JX89 JEFFREY MILLS LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY §-10 20
31) 2XPDBILL DEAN PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 NISSAN 20
32) 2429SID TOLSON LAKE WORTH FL 79 OLDS 20
33) PX15CIRO LABARBERA SR DAVIEFL 46 DESOTO 20
34) 5018 AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM 20
35) 1313 WILLIAM VALENTINE OKEECHOBEE FL 98 TRANS AM 20
36) 0X03 GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FL CORVETTE 97 20
37} 3X79DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 20
38) 8861 VINCENT MALAVOLTADAVIE FL 94 ISUZU 20
39) 6413 DAVID WILLIAMSON  MELBOURNE BEACH FL 75 NOVA 20
40) 6041 DAVID GADD POMPANO BEACH FL 51 PICKUP 20
41) 2X61 KENNY ANDERSON  LAKE WORTH FL 2012 20
42) 2X2) JOE PULEO SR PALM BEACH GARDENSH. VEGA 20
43) 3X44 NICK SHIPP JENSEN BEACH FL 86 MUSTANG 20
44) 2X50CHARLIE LABARRERA DAVIEFL 86 CHEVY MONTE O
45) 8456 RICK HOLLADAY NORTH PALM BEACH FI65 PONT GTO 0



2013 THRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

STREET BIKE
semmmcemammmeemem  SEASON POINT STANDINGS  morrmoammmnn 11/MAR/2013
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak
1) 781 JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 HONDA CBR 100052
2) 86 DESMOND ELLIOTT  CORAL SPRINGS FL 06 KAW 41
3) 7 RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 30
4) 5156 JAVIER MEDINA TAMARACFL 2002 sUz 30
5) 2Xé66 SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 07 SUzZ 20
6) 2X53 LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 20
7) 2810 DAVE MASON TAMARAC FL 29 KAW 20
8) 92 FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW 20
9) 266 ERNY GONZALEZ SUNRISE FL 86 SUZ 20



2013 IHRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

AATC JR 8-17
semmmmennmeneee SEASON POINT STANDINGS  meereemm e 11/MAR/2013
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompuLink StarTrak
1) 249A ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 72
2) 240X KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 61
3) 295X JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 50
4) 203X KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 40
5) 211X AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 30
6) 2035 ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL JR DRAGSTERS 30
7) 241X TIMOTHY HUTSON LOX FL JR DRAGSTER 20
8) 2905 EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL JR DRAGSTER 20
9) 2038 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL  JR DRAGSTER 20
10) 034X CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 20
11) 246XKENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 20

12) 200XKEN WOOD JR LANTANA FL 10 1/2 SCALE 20



2013 THRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

| ORIG Q16 Elimination Results

10/MAR/2013
:hi Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/ E-T. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrst

sinni ROUND 1 5k
242 BOX 15 JPHICKMON BRADENTON FL MUILLIS CHEVY
2X36 Q16 7 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY
2X4A Q16 1 ANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN
297 Q16 3 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 97 QLDS
2921 Q1é 1 SHAWN SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER
2263 Q16 9 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER
MX61 BOX 13 MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

2416 Q16 5 BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL

06 LINDERCOVER

2640 BOX 4 RANDYLEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL0O7 UNDERCOVER BBC

2046 Q16 12 MIKE PRUSS WEST PALM BEACH FL

LX75 Q16 14 BRUCELIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

2627 Q16 ¢ BARB SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER
HX67 Q16 1w DAVIDBLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS
2X7A Q16 2 TRAEMILLER FT LAUDERDALEFL 13 UNDERCOVER
G250 Q16 15 MIKE BESSENT LOXEL 02 DODGE
2561 Q16 & JOE SARDARELLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 82 CHEVY

tit ROUND 2555
2640 BOX 4 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC
G250 Q16 15 MIKE BESSENT LOX FL 02 DODGE
242 BOX 15 JPHICKMON BRADENTON FL MLUILLIS CHEVY
2X4A Q16 11 ANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN
HX67 Q16 10 DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MUILLIS

LX75 Q16 14 BRUCELIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

MX61 BOX 13 MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ
2921 Q16 1 SHAWN SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER
FENE ':. ROUND 3 15
HX67 Q16 1w DAV]D BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINESFL 06 MUILLIS
2640 BOX 4 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC
MX61 BOX 13 MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ
242 BOX 15 JPHICKMON BRADENTON FL MULLIS CHEVY

foul

foul

foul

007

-003

009
.020

021
049

042
037

002
006

.004
057

018

019
013

018
010

013

-003

754 7694 14667
732 7373 16433

7.40 7.402 180.28
7.18  7.155 189.12

7.14 7.156 185.92
7.38  7.397 16672

772  7.752 171190
7.27  7.268 176.30

7.22 7447 159.66
747 8417 122.85

7.65 T.671 173.90
7.22  7.260 182.62

T.38 18,366 52.60
BROKE

7.50 10.598 107.10
BROKE

7.25 12686 57.28
7.50  7.486 183.02

7.54 7.551 170.62
740 7423 180.07

7.38 7406 174.12
7.68  7.729 17294

775 7765 171.31
715 7.144 186.02

MXé1 BOX 13 MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

HX67 Q16 1w DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL

06 MULLIS




2013 IHRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

ORIG Q16
e SEASON POINT STANDINGS  rmmemcmmameeeas 11/MAR/2013
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak
1) MXé61 MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ 52
2) HX67 DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 41
3) 242 JP HICKMON BRADENTON FL MULLIS 30
4) 2640 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 30
5) 2X4A ANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN 20
6) 2921 SHAWN SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER 20
7) LX75 BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL SPITZER 20
8) G250 MIKE BESSENT LOXFL 02 DODGE 20
) 2X36 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 10
10) 297 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACHFL 97 OLDS 10
11) 2263 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOQOD FL UNDERCOVER 10
12) 2416 BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER 10
13) 2046 MIKE PRUSS WEST PALM BEACH FL 10
14) 2627 BARB SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER 10
15) 2X7ATRAE MILLER FT LAUDERDALE FL 13 UNDERCOVER 10
16) 2561 JOE SARDARELLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 82 CHEVY 10



BOX Elimination Results

2013 THRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

10/MAR/2013

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

DA

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

pimnnni ROUND 1

CX05 BOX o Terry Gregoris
2040 BOX o DANSOUTH
2X05 BOX o RON ESPOSITO
2X2% BOX s ERNIE CURCIO
2068 BOX o RICHARD BESWICK
MX15 BOX o MICHAEL MANION
6056 BOX o JIMREVE
6330 BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER
2X3C BOX o COREY ZARCN
2X51 BOX o RODDY BARNES
2X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS
XX05 BOX o MATTY SOSNOWSKI
P159 BOX o JOELAINO

25 BOX o DARIUS POITIER
7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
2X44 BOX o DOUG PUTNAM
Ni182 BOX o DANKANE

253 BOX 4 TIMHUNT
D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE
283P BOX ¢ FRANK CORVINO IR
2X4A Q16 o ANDREW REAVES
233F BOX o CARLOSMADRID
FX23 BOX o A. Issman
2X7L BOX o SKIP PELLETT
8072 NONETo DONNIE JOHNSON
3X79 BOX o DINO RAMIREZ
2XX6 Q16 ¢ PAULSCHULTZ
KX94 BOX ¢ TIMLANDIS
2394 BOX o GENEKISH
2X2] BOX o JOEPULEO SR
2211 BOX : o CHARLIE OWENS
0X47 o RICHARD MORTELL
289D BOX ¢ DAVEMARSHALL

Port 5t Lucie, FI 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY .037
VERO BEACH FL 92 CAMARC 565 CHEV .020
PALM BEACH GARDENEFCHEVELLE CHEVY 030
LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 042
LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO .068
JUPITER FL MC 1.084
POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA 023
VERO BEACH FL 79 MONZA .025
BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER .018
DAVIE FL 71 CAMARC 063
WESTPALMBC FL. 93510 049
PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 476 001
PORT ST LUCIE FL 66 CHEVELLE 163
POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 199
BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE .040
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARC CHEVY 355 012
VERC BEACH FL 20 MUSTANG .020
BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW 092
VERQ BEACH FL 028
DELRAY BEACHFL 67 GTO 565 032
ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN 092
WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE 96 DODGE  foul -093
Deerfield Beach, Fl T3INOVA 5BC 012
PALM BEACH GARDENS& TUBECARZ SBC 434 055
PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA 358 109
PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE .242
LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M SCHULT 454 034
PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 DODGE foul -.020
WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMARO 038
PALM BEACH GARDENBF VEGA foul -021
MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA .058
LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE foul -.031
GRANT FL 77 VEGA WAGON 025

8.90
8.09

9.97
8.96

8.51
8.99

11.50
9.47

7.85
9.87

9.22
9.67

8.88
8.64

10.30
11.28

i1.94
8.78

@.27
8.76

741
11.46

10.88
7.87

10.90
10.77

1.55
9.98

8.83
10.2¢9

10.84
12.92

9.01

8.919
8.172

9.989
8.945

8.717
24,039

11.661
9.431

7.808
9.812

9.238
9.665

9.272
9.056

10.306
11.322

12.033
8.812

9.278
8.780

7.399
18,539

10.912
7.882

10.913
10.783

7.564
9.955

8.832
12.971

t1.257
12.958

8.986

11571
126,15

177.25
131.00

153.86
97.43

139.69
105.05

148.62




“X57

IX44
x40

2X36
2X07

242
X84

2XX1
2X5P

HX67
LX75

2263
2X41

2X88
MX61

2462
RX84

2X13
2640

2037
G250

..253.
N182

2X29
2X05

25
2040

6330
2068

2X41
CX05

6056
9X51

2X3C
2X24

2X13
FX23

2X7L
2394

Q16 o TOM CABRAL

BOX s NICK SHIPP

BOX o BILL STEPP

Qi6 o Claude DeBonis

BOX o REY ALONSO

BOX o JPHICKMON

BOX o WARREN SHARPE

BOX o VICFERA

BOX o DOUG PARLAMENTO

Q16 o DAVIDBLEDSOE

Q16 o BRUCELIBERMAN

Q16 2 STEVEDWECK

BOX o KEITH HNASKO

BOX 1 Jeff Barrett

BOX o MIKESMITH

BOX o Bill Pollard

BOX o RANDY WEBER

BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES

BOX o RANDYLEAVY

BOX ¢ Jerry LoBiondo

Q16 o MIKE BESSENT
2 ROUND 23

BOX s+ TIMHUNT

BOX o DANKANE

BOX 5 ERNIE CURCIO

BOX o RON ESPOSITO

BOX o DARIUS POITIER

BOX o DANSOUTH

BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER

BOX o RICHARD BESWICK

BOX o KEITH HNASKO

BOX o  Terry Gregoris

BOX o TJIMREVE

BOX ¢ RODDY BARNES

BOX o COREYZARON

BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS

BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES

BOX o A.). Issman

BOX o SKIPPELLETT

BOX o GENEKISH

DAVIE FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG
FT LAUDERDALE FL

FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY
ROYAL PALM BEACH R0 UNDERCOVER

BRADENTON FL
HOBE SOUND FL

Merritt Island, Fl
LAKE WORTH FL

PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

HOLLYWOOD FL
JUPITER FL

Lake Worth, FI

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

Lake Worth FL
LOXFL

LOX FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC

Coral Springs, Fl
LOXFL

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW

VERO BEACH FL

LAKE WORTH FL

PALM BEACH GARDENS FCHEVELLE

POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO

VERO BEACHFL

VERO BEACH FL
LAKE WORTH FL

JUPITER FL
Port St Lucie, Fl

POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA

DAVIE FL

BOCA RATON FL
WEST PALM BC FL

LOXFL
Deerfield Beach, Fl

PALM BEACH GARDENS& TUBECARZ
WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMARO

07 RACE TECH foul LB3A
CHEVY 019

81 CUTLASS 039
002

.029

MULLIS CHEVY 016
84728 06 DART foul -015
70 PLY DUSTER .002
90 CAMARO 055
029

014

UNDERCOVER .045
HORTON 053
02 UNDERCOVER 04 EBC 003
006

03 CAV 588 CHEVY 013
12 MILLER 017
03 MULLIS 039
033

67 CAMARO 1972 350 011
02 DODGE foul -.038

025

90 MUSTANG 010
66 CHEVELLE .027
CHEVY 042

049

92 CAMARO 565 CHEV 291
79 MONZA 016
68 CAMARO 015
HORTON .002
38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY 048
077

71 CAMARO 218
06 UNDERCOVER .052
935-10 foul -.001
03 MULLIS 007
73 NOVA SBC .054
SBC 434 .028

foul -011

7.50

11.84
10.89

7.32
8.26

71.53
10.22

10.39
11.94

1.39
7.69

7.38
8.22

7.67
176

8.41
7.88

7.92
7.27

10.76
7.50

8.79
12.02

8.94
9.98

8.59
8.46

.42
8.50

8.20
8.90

11.64
?.84

7.80
9.22

7.95
10.88

7.87
8.83

9.857

11.849
10.916

7.335
8.225

7.562
10.253

10.393
11.909

7.375
7.668

7.369
8.200

10.354
1.757

8.407
7.871

8.023
10.497

10.742
7.554

8.834
12.146

9.093
10,169

8.612
8.151

9.517
10.720

8.259
8.946

11,653
9.806

7.821
9.239

7.974
10.937

7.937
8.824

102.94

109.84
133.42

174.64
161.75

165.07
130.07

123.41
112.04

179.30
173.85

176,74
160.65

77.46
164.01

161.29
164,23

158.80
84.00

124.26
183.07

147.83
111.33

137.79
133.99

146,86
158.24

127.28
80.78

155.65
144.74

114.30
136.65

168.77
143.70

151.29
120.84

163.41
154.02




7X37
P159

Dt17
283P

KX94
2XX6

2X36
242

X84
2462

LX75
RX84

2X88
2211

2XX1
8072

3X44
2X4A

2263
MX61

HX&67
289D

2037

253

2037

6330
6056

2X2¢9
2X3C

3X44
23

D117
KX94

2X13
2X7L

TX37
2X36

2X88
2XX1

BOX o

SCOTT KERVERN

BOX o JOELAINO
BOX o DICK ARBITELLE
BOX o FRANK CORVINOJR
BOX o TIM LANDIS
Q16 o PAULSCHULTZ
Q16 o Claude DeBonis
BOX o ]JPHICKMON
BOX o WARREN SHARPE
BOX o Bill Pollard
Ql1é ¢  BRUCE LIBERMAN
BOX o RANDY WEBER
BOX 1 Jeff Barrett
BOX o CHARLIE OWENS
BOX o VICFERA
NO NETo DONNIE JOHNSON
BOX ¢ NICK SHIPP
Q16 o ANDREW REAVES
Q16 2 STEVE DWECK
BOX o MIKESMITH
Qi6 o DAVID BLEDSOE
BOX o DAVE MARSHALL
BOX o  Jerry LoBiondo
Single

a0 ROUND 3
BOX 4 TIMHUNT
BOX o Jemry LoBiondo
BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER
BOX o JIMREVE
BOX s ERNIE CURCIO
BOX ¢ COREY ZARON
BOX ¢ NICK SHIPP
BOX o DARIUS POITIER
BOX ¢ DICK ARBITELLE
BOX o TIMLANDIS
BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES
BOX o SKIPPELLETT
BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
Q16 o Claude DeBonis
BOX 1 Jeff Barrett
BOX o VICFERA

BOYNTON BEACH FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

VERO BEACH FL
DELRAY BEACH FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL
LAKE WORTH FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
BRADENTON FL

HOBE SOUND FL
Lake Worth FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

LOX FL

Lake Worth, Fl
MALABAR FL

Merritt Island, Fi
PORT ST LUCIE FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL
ROSWELL GA

HOLLYWOOD FL
BOYNTON BEACH FL

PEMBROKE PINES FL
GRANT FL

Coral Springs, Fl

BOYNTON BEACH FL
Coral Springs, Fl

VERO BEACH FL

POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA

LAKE WORTH FL
BOCA RATON FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO

VERO BEACH FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

LOXFL

PALM BEACH GARDENSF TUBECARZ

BOYNTON BEACH FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

Lake Worth, Fl
Merritt Island, FI

69 DODGE 019
66 CHEVELLE 000

013
67 GTO 565 013
33 DODGE 039
05M ANDM SCHULT 454 036
08 WORTHY 0460
MULLIS CHEVY foul -015
84728 06 DART .000
03 CAV 588 CHEVY 012

020
12 MILLER .020
02 UNDERCOVER 04 BBC .005
71 VENTURA 039
70 PLY DUSTER 028
70 NOVA 358 .109
84 MUSTANG CHEVY 013
2013 AMDERICAN foul -.004
UNDERCOVER 035
2006 TUBECARZ 023
06 MULLIS 026
77 VEGA WAGON .007
67 CAMARO 1972 350 039

00 KAW .050
67 CAMARO 1972 350 .032
79 MONZA 021
foul -.009

66 CHEVELLE 017
06 UNDERCOVER foul -.001
84 MUSTANG CHEVY .000
016

09

33 DODGE .800
03 MULLIS 017
SBC 434 028

69 DODGE 002
08 WORTHY 054
02 UNDERCOVER 04 BBC 507
70 PLY DUSTER 038

10.30
8.88

9.27
8.77

9.94
7.55

7.32
7.54

10.24
8.40

7.66
7.87

1.67
10.84

10.38
10.88

11.85
7.40

7.38
7.75

7.38
8.98

10.73

11.84
8.5¢

9.27
9.93

7.92
7.90

10.30
71.32

7.67

10.312
8.951

9.282
8.807

9.943
7.581

7.322
7.585

10.274
8.425

7.684
7.900

7.707
10.955

10.440
10.889

11.845
7.400

7.362
7.721

7.391
2.010

10.790

10.300
7.322

9.695

128.49
150.78

142.51
152,54

130.56
176.88

i76.19
155.76

129.85
159.59

174.66
155.33

164.09
139.04

121.54
120.54

110.07
180.26

173.76
172,21

173,49
147.36

124.06

163.29
164.413

126.90
179.37

139.33

BROKE



HX67 Q16 o DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 021 7.38  7.516  156.21

2X41 BOX o KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 079 8.20 8.639 12338
2263 Q16 2 STEVEDWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 025 7.38 7.357 181.79
LX75 Q16 o BRUCELIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER foul -.001 7.68 7.723 173.07
ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOLUND FL 84728 06 DART L0003  10.25 10.284 12998
Single
nl '_ROUND 4.:.: ol
2X29 BOX s ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 041 893 8.923  149.55
ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL 84Z28 06 DART foul -005 10.27 10.276 129.94
2X13 BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MLILLIS 031 7.92 7918 162.84
6330 BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACHFL 79 MONZA 011 947 9450 13573
2X88 BOX 1 Jeff Barrett Lake Worth, FI 02 LUINDERCOVER 04 BBC 001 7.67  7.687 174.03
D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL D16 927 9260 142.58
253 BOX 4 TIMHUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW 034 880 8791 14993
HX67 Q16 o DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 063 738 7.365 179.83
2263 Q16 2 STEVEDWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 015 736 7.371 179.18
7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE 021 10.30 10.305 126.57
3X44 BOX s NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 1.756 BROKE
Single

i ROUND 5:: ni E
BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 003 7.92 7.948 161.75
3X44 BOX ¢  NICK SHiPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG  CHEVY 023 11.85 11.871 109.29
¥
2X29 BOX s ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 009 892 8.930 149.22
2263 Q16 : STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 020 7.3 ﬁ'7.390 180.57
L 0
[
2X88 BOX 1 Jeff Barrett Lake Worth, Fl 02 UNDERCOVER 04 BBC 031 7.67 7.695 173.85
253 BOX 4 TIMHUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW 028  8.79 8784 149.66
i1 ROUND 6 ::i22:
BOX s ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 013 892 8922 149.48
BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 025 7.93 7.908 166.48
2X88 BOX 1 Jeff Barrett Lake Worth, Fl 02 UNDERCOVER 04 BBC 1,233 7.68 16.137 82.22
Single

HFINALS &
2X88 BOX v Jeff Barrett Lake Worth, Fl 02 UNDERCOVER 04 BBC 293 7.68 B.149 127.49
2X29 BOX 5 ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE foul BROKE




2013 IHRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE
NO BOX Elimination Results

10/MAR/2013
i1 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION b/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

0324
KX41

FX23
9878

2155
1X12

0659
2156

200N
4X76

0030
DX37

2X15
1X8¢9

6779
2XPD

X717
2429

RX10
PX15

0x47
5018

2X70
1313

2X7pP
0X03

2778
3X79

NX42
8861

T209
6413

4431

#:ROUND 1 iz s
NO BOXo  RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACHFL 71 FORD PINTO
NO BOXo ED SMITH WEST PALM BEACH FLCHEVY
NO BOX:  A] ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA
NO BOXe TONY DEEDS OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO
NO BOX» JOHN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO
NO BOX» GENE WITHERSPOON LOXFL 85 MUSTANG
NOBOX» ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN
AMCC o MADELYN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENSFPONT
NO BOXe  LEE NEAL OAKLAND FL 94 CHEVY 728
NO BOXo GARY COY LAKE WORTH FL 2006 CORVETTE
NO BOXas  STAN RIKER SEBASTIAN FL &9 FORD
NO BOXz  JEREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG
NO BOX» MARK LANGENDOERFERTUART FL 93 CAMARO
NO BOX»  JEFFREY MILLS LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY 5-10
NO BOXs  SONNY FREELAND FLORIDA
NO BOXs  BILL DEAN PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 NISSAN
NO BOXs ROB REYNOLDS MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU
NO BOXo  SID TOLSON LAKE WORTH FL 79 QLDS
NO BOXe FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 94 GT MUSTANG
NO BOXe CIRC LABARBERA SR DAVIEFL 46 DESOTO
AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE
NOBOXo AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM
NO BOXe TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE
NO BOXo  WILLIAM VALENTINE OKEECHOBEE FL 98 TRANS AM
NO BOXo  JOSEPH PULEC JR PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO
AMCC o GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97
AMCC o PAT TUCCI LOX FL 95 MUSTANG
AMCC o DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE
NO BOXs  NIKI THOMAS FT MYERS FL 91510
NO BOXs  VINCENT MALAVOLTADAVIE FL 94 ISUZU
NO BOXs JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 73 ROADRUNNER
NO BOX: DAVID WILLIAMSON MELBOURNE BEACH FIZ5 NOVA
NO BOX»  CARL JAGIELSKI CUTLER BAY FL 68 CAMARO

.054
027

253
221

A9
.182

.003
181

091
332

026
046

009
foul -.016

072
foul -.032

073
068

17
157

055
107

093
.222

123
.135

.105
236

046
369

066
foul -.001

196

10.87
.16

10.90
11,10

13.10
11.98

14.86
17.63

10.75
13.00

13.79
13.93

13.82
10.98

12.37
16.01

10,14
12.65

12.13
12.2¢9

12.94
11.2%

10.30
13.50

10.56
11.21

11.96
10.77

10.18
11.80

10.70
10.69

10.00

10.205

10.970
11,618

13.185
12.040

14.937
17.631

10.761
12.766

13.813
13.951

14.015
10.992

12.213
16.039

10.163
12,742

12175
12.285

13.131
11.816

10.325
13.606

10.560
11.194

11.972
10.798

10.209
11.827

10.714
10,712

10.201

10.875

102.15

110.09
117.04

101.98
111.47

83.08
77.24

123.56
113.29

95.88
@5.3¢9

97.60
121.14

99.80
87.09

118.9¢6
103.55

105.28
105.80

91.68
117.65

115.94
101.79

125.66
120.76

109.43
126.10

120.34
100.95

125.23
124.69

114.10




3041 NOBOXe DAVID GADD POMPANO BEACH FL 51 PICKUP A73  13.00 13.286 103.13

4256 NOBOXo LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 041 1498 14958 9245
2X61 NOBOXo KENNY ANDERSON  LAKE WORTHFL 2012 A13 0 16,25 16166 8371
2X13 NOBOXo BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 20 MUSTANG 002 1294 12992 93.89
2X2] NOBOXs JOEPULED SR PALM BEACH GARDENE# VEGA 047 10,29 10,571 97.51
2X5FP NOBOX» DOUGPARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO L1t 11,89 11.967 100.67
3X44 NOBOXo NICK SHiPP JENSEN BEACH FL 86 MUSTANG CHEVY 226 11.84 11.867 110.56
2X7F NOBOXi1 ANTHONY PULEO PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO Ot 11,52 11,529 114.95
Single

NX42 NOBOX+ NIKI THOMAS FT MYERS FL 915410 002 1018 10.165 128.91
2ZX5P NOBOX» DOUGPARLAMENTO LAKEWORTHFL 90 CAMARO foul -010 11.89 11.889 112.16
J1X89 NOBOX» JEFFREY MILLS LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY 5-10 097 1098 11.048 117,31
2X15 NOBOXo MARK LANGENDOERFERTUART FL 93 CAMARO 076 13.82 14.065 88.62
DX37 NOBOX: ]EREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG 008 1393 13.924 95.37
2X]JF NOBOXe JOSEPH PULEQ IR PALM BEACH GARDENS&F CAMARO 034 10.55 10.520 126.03
2XPD NOBOXs BILL DEAN PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 NISSAN 078 16.01 16.082 84.52
0659 NOBOX ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN 181  14.84 14.854 95.63
2X7P NOBOX1 ANTHONY PULEO PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 027 11.52 11.638 9919
0X03 AMCC o GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 d12 0 11,16 11.514 120.07
4256 NOBOXo LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 026  14.96 14981 9340
0030 NOBOXe STAN RIKER SEBASTIAN FL 69 FORD 064 1379 13.796 95.65
2778 AMCC o PAT TUCCI LOXFL 95 MUSTANG 054 11.96 11.965 107.66
0324 NOBOXo RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACH Fl. 71 FORD PINTO 131 10.88 10.906 122,42
2X70 NOBOXe TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE 082 10.23 10.255 129.90
0X47 AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 050 1294 12.938 106.69
T209 NOBOXs JOHNTAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 73 ROADRUNNER 2260 1070 10.693 125.13
9878 NO BOX» TONY DEEDS OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO 013 1110 11.062 111.05
4431 NO BOXo CARLJAGIELSKI CUTLER BAY FL 68 CAMARO 134 10.00 10.169 111.28
2155 NOBOXo JOHN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO S16 0 13.60 13793 101.71
6779 NOBOX:; SONNY FREELAND FLORIDA 004 1223 12,635 81.54
2156 AMCC o MADELYN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENSFPONT A05  17.63 17980 77.08
5018 NOBOXe AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM A37 0 11.23 11,266 119.94
6413 NOBOXe DAVID WILLIAMSON MELBOURNE BEACH FI75 NOVA foul -019 10.70 10.854 119.32
FX23 NOBOXzs AJISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA 181 10.90 10.976 114.27
RX10 NOBOXo FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 94 GT MUSTANG A57 1213 12.241 105.60
200N NC BOX» LEENEAL OAKLAND FL 94 CHEVY 728 .102  10.75 10.831 115.19
2X61 NOBOXe KENNY ANDERSON  LAKE WORTH FL 2012 002 16,15 16.427 83.86
CX77 NOBOXs ROBREYNOLDS MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU 020 10,10 10174 119.95

KX41 NOBOX EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FLCHEVY A06 920 9571 126,51



2X13

NC BOXa
Single

NO BOX7
NO BOXo

NO BOX4
NO BOXo

:: ROUND 4 ::

NO BOXs
NO BOX4

NO BOX:
NO BOXs

NO BOXs
NO BOXz

NO BOX7
NO BOXs

i ROUND 5:iz:

NO BOXs
NO BOXs

NO BOXu
NO BOXs

2 FINALS

NO BOXi

NO BOXs

BRANDON JAMES

BILL DEAN
TONY WALKER

ANTHONY PULEO
JEFFREY MILLS

JOHN TAYLOR
PAT TUCCI

JEREMY JAROSZ
LARRY DOTY

SONNY FREELAND
LEE NEAL

ROB REYNOLDS
BRANDON JAMES

AJ ISSMAN
AARON HORWEEN

NIKI THOMAS
CARL JAGIELSK]

ROB REYNOLD
NIKI THOMAS

ANTHONY PULEO
BILL DEAN

JOHN TAYLOR
JEREMY JAROSZ

A) ISSMAN
SONNY FREELAND

ROB REYNOLDS
JOHN TAYLOR

ANTHONY PLULEO
AJ ISSMAN

ANTHONY PULEOQ
ROB REYNOLDS

LOX FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL
JUPITER FL

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO

LANTANA FL

FT PIERCE FL
LOXFL

BOCA RATONFL
MARGATE FL

FLORIDA
OAKLAND FL

MELBOUIRNE FL
LOX FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL
LOXFL

FT MYERS FL
CUTLER BAY FL

MELBOURNE FL
FT MYERS FL

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO

PORT ST LUCIEFL

FT PIERCE FL
BOCA RATON FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL
FLORIDA

MELBOURNE FL
FT PIERCE FL

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

MELBOURNE FL

90 MUSTANG 016

05 NISSAN .049
72 CHEVY CHEVELLE a121

.017
89 CHEVY §-10 foul -.041
73 ROADRUNNER .052
95 MUSTANG 057
93 MUSTANG .024
83 COUGAR 017

025
94 CHEVY 228 115
78 MALIBU -007
20 MUSTANG foul -002
72 NOVA 063
90 TRANS AM 019
91 510 .035
68 CAMARO foul -.012

78 MALIBU

.023
?15-10 .053
.05%
05 NISSAN 036
73 ROADRUNNER 010
93 MUSTANG 032
72 NOVA 030
038

78 MALIBU 077
73 ROADRUNNER 122

025
72 NOVA 076

78 MALIBU foul -.030

12.93 12.932

10.18
10.67

10.208
10.669

11.54
10.94

11.527
10.873

10.18 17.471

103.05

119.61
125.01

115.28
121.55




2013 THRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

STREET BIKE Elimination Results 9/MAR/2013
g Hh i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
” ::;I:E ROUND ] ::::: vl e el e
781 S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERABEACHFL 08 HONDA CBR 1000 107 923 9314 129.89

2X53 S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 259  15.00 15.055 85.60
7 $/B o RANDY MACKAL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 070  10.43 10.355 128.95
2810 S/B o DAVEMASON TAMARAC FL 99 KAW foul -078 11.30 11.494 122.21
86 S/B o DESMONDELLIOTT CORALSPRINGSFL 06 KAW 159  9.58 9722 129.146
92 S/B o FREDBUTTS STUART FL KAW 223 1017 10.286 137.83
5156 S/B o JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 2002 SUZ 190 959 9938 12234
266 S/B o ERNY GONZALEZ SUNRISE FL 86 SUZ 045 9.60 10.237 146.96
dii ROUND 23
781 S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACHFL 08 HONDA CBR 1000 072 923 9398 130.87
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 284 10.39 10.399 127.82
86 S/B o DESMONDELLIOTT CORALSPRINGSFL 06 KAW 072 959 9.662 129.88
5156 S/B o JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC EL 2002 SUZ JA31 0 959 9561 14352
dFINALS s I

S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACHFL 08 HONDA CBR 1000 000 9.23 9.247 142,
$/B o DESMONDELLIOTT CORALSPRINGSFL 06 KAW 015 955 0.541 143.89




2013 THRA SSS RACE 1 1/4 MILE

AATC JR 8-17 Elimination Results 10/MAR/2013
i B it ‘i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

H ;': ROUND 1 ':': 4 RN i
203X IR 3 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANC BEACH FL. JR DRAGSTER 007 890 8.906 73.39
241X JR v TIMOTHY HUTSON LOX FL JR DRAGSTER 031 790 7.887 8201

[}

T
240X IR 1 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 105 7.95 .8.060 70.33
2905 JR o EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL JR DRAGSTER 357 1371 13775 46.34
24%A IR s ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER 004 790 7944 T764
2038 IR o KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 208 7.90  7.901 81,61
211X IR ¢ AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 001 790 7,952  80.61
034X JR 4 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 162 898 9.039 7230
2035 JR ¢ ALEXA ADDEQ DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTERS 029 848 8488 75.22
246X IR 5  KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ foul rB ROKE
295X IR z JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 083 790 7975 6991
200X JR o KENWOOD]R LANTANA FL 10 1/2 SCALE foul -.042 890 9.120 73.43

295X IR 2 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE B 028 7.90 7951 79.54

2038 IR o KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 024 790 7969 81.38
246X IR 5 KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ D44 801 8.033 75.67
211X JR o  AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 056 790 7.949 8340
203X IR 3 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 032 890 8.918 730t
2035 IR o  ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTERS foul -042 8.48 8.493 7522
240X IR 1 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 015 797 7968 7833
241X IR o TIMOTHY HUTSON LOXFL JR DRAGSTER 019 790 7.895 8205
034X JR 4 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 042 903 8942 71.70
200X IR o KENWOQODJR LANTANA FL 10 1/2 SCALE foul -013 8.90 9,330 72.16
249A IR s ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER -042 790 7.894 8375
Single
n :: ROUND 3::

24%A IR ¢ ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER -037 790 7.893

203X IR 3 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANOQ BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER foul -020 8.90 8.928

240X IR 1 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 028 7.97 7.883 80.98
034X IR 4 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER foul -028 9.02 9028 72.1¢%
295X IR 2z JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 016 790 7912 77.58
246X IR 5 KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 053 801 7987 78.26

11 ROUND 4 3
IR s ANTHONY ADDEO  DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER 032 790 7.921 8341




295X+ IR 2 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 009 7.90 7.983 79.82

‘240X IR 1 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 024 7.97 7.943 80.34
Single
phihninh FINALS i
249A JR s ANTHONY ADDEO  DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTER 049 791 7915 8319
240X IR 1 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 093 7.97 7.994 7577
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